Detail (Provisional):

(1-a) Hybrid style
Japanese participants can visit on-site workshop place NIFS. Japanese side
welcomes in-person participants from US too.
We will also wellcome remote participation.

(1-b) Schedule and time slots

Mar.7(JST)

Mar.8(JST)

Mar.9(JST)

8:30-11:30 JST
18:30-21:30 EST
15:30-18:30 PST

12:30-16:30 JST
22:30- 2:30 EST
19:30-23:30 PST

8:00-11:00 JST
18:00-21:00 EST
15:00-18:00 PST

12:30-16:30 JST
22:30- 2:30 EST
19:30-23:30 PST

8:00-11:00 JST
18:00-21:00 EST
15:00-18:00 PST

Review/ Overview/
Lecture

mainly for Japanese
(students), US
reseachers welcome

Review/ Overview/
Lecture
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Lecture

We expect that the afternoon sessions (in Japan) are mainly for Japanese
people, especially for students. But, welcome US researchers.

(1-¢) Morning (in Japan) sessions
We will have Review / Overview / Lecture presentations mainly for students,
three or four talks from both US and Jpn sides.
From Japanese side, JT-60, LHD and theory for example.




