Detail (Provisional):

(1-a) Hybrid style

Japanese participants can visit on-site workshop place NIFS. Japanese side welcomes in-person participants from US too.

We will also wellcome remote participation.

(1-b) Schedule and time slots

Mar.7(JST)		Mar.8(JST)		Mar.9(JST)
8:30-11:30 JST	12:30-16:30 JST	8:00-11:00 JST	12:30-16:30 JST	8:00-11:00 JST
18:30-21:30 EST	22:30- 2:30 EST	18:00-21:00 EST	22:30- 2:30 EST	18:00-21:00 EST
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	19:30-23:30 PST			15:00-18:00 PST
Review/ Overview/ Lecture		Locturo		Review/ Overview/ Lecture

We expect that the afternoon sessions (in Japan) are mainly for Japanese people, especially for students. But, welcome US researchers.

(1-c) Morning (in Japan) sessions

We will have Review / Overview / Lecture presentations mainly for students, three or four talks from both US and Jpn sides.

From Japanese side, JT-60, LHD and theory for example.